1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Construction: Polycarbonate Base and Dome
Weight: 0.12Kg
order codeS
Note:  bulb must be ordered
separately to suit operating
voltage
SIR1504840* 12-48Vdc
SIR1524040* 24-240Vac
**SPeciFy colour A = Amber, B = Blue, C = Clear, G = Green, R = Red
bulbS
SIR3906012 BA15D 5W 12V
SIR3906024 BA15D 5W 24V
SIR3906048 BA15D 5W 48V
SIR3906110 BA15D 5W 110V
SIR3906240 BA15D 5W 240V
acceSSorieS and SPare PartS
SIR3500001* Microlamp Dome (**Specify Colour)
SIR3815001 Microlamp P single bolt base
SIR3815002 Microlamp E27 base
Microlamp l Mt
FlasHinG anD statiC BeaCons
D
im